

TRUSA SCULE DRAPER

I.D.: 67042963

Data publicarii 07.03.22 Coduri CPV 44512000-2

Pretul estimativ: 57.140,73 RON - 57.140,73 RON

Descriere: 26504 1/2 CLICHET 174.67 1 174.67 16429 1/2 CLICHET 82.75 1 82.75 89523 20V BORMASINA CU 2 ACUMULATORI 961.74 3 2885.23 53871 BURGHIU IN TREPTE 4-30MM 216.13 3 648.40 26514 1/4 CLICHET 130.46 1 130.46 39253 300MM BOMFAER 65.55 3 196.64 78639 1/4" CHEIE DINAMOMETRICA 5-25NM 192.18 1 192.18 30672 1.8KG(4LB) CIOCAN 126.64 1 126.64 64595 CIOCAN 8OZ(225G) 48.22 3 144.66 63347 20OZ(560G) CIOCAN 78.41 3 235.24 69941 2.5MM DISP.DEZIZOLAT 446.60 1 446.60 38896 CLESTE SIGURANTAT 250MM 245.05 4 980.22 35385 CLESTE DEZIZOLAT AUTOMATIC 154.22 1 154.22 84446 CLESTE PAPAGAL 300MM 135.04 4 540.18 69178 VDE CLESTE SFIC160MM 115.93 1 115.93 69173 VDE CLESTE PATENT 200MM HL 115.11 2 230.21 24795 CLESTE PREDUCEA 2-4.8MM 38.47 1 38.47 84442 CLESTE PAPAGAL 250MM 107.84 1 107.84 44053 CLESTE SERTIZAT CABLU 164.28 1 164.28 64336 220MM CLESTE SERTIZATOR CABLURI 310.60 1 310.60 24980 COMPRESOR AER 24LT-2HP 230V 1231.70 1 1231.70 02015 CUTTER 45.55 8 364.36 42560 SET EXTRACTOARE SURUBURI 5PC 38.28 1 38.28 48216 CREION TENSIUNE 6-48V 201.48 2 402.97 35745 DULAP PENTRU SCULE 7 SERTAR- VERDE 2050.59 1 2050.59 15040 DULAP PENTRU SCULE 7 SERTARE 2050.59 1 2050.59 01093 150MM FARFURIE MAGNETICA INOX 29.88 8 239.00 81508 5PC SET SCULE PNEUMATICE 262.19 1 262.19 80966 LAMPA DE LUCRU REINCARCABILA 439.66 2 879.31 71145 LAMPA CU LEDURI REINCARCABILA 241.55 1 241.55 54374 LAMPA DE CAP.3W REINCARCABILA 290.28 14 4063.93 66028 20W RECHARGE. HAND TORCH 505.08 2 1010.15 51070 LERA FILETE METRIC .4-6MM 25.29 3 75.87 4